INTERTANKO CHARTERING QUESTIONNAIRE 88 – OIL/CHEMICAL
 Version 6
1. GENERAL INFORMATION
1.1 Date updated: Dec 31, 2025
1.2 Vessel’s name (IMO number): MTM Westport (9317858)
1.2b Is the vessel owner/manager a member of INTERTANKO? If yes, please provide IMO
number of the Member organization
No,

27 32.90 12
3 No Hydraulic No 12.05 15.00 Manual 44.00 32.90 2025-11-
27 32.90 12
4 No Hydraulic No 12.05 15.00 Manual 44.00 32.90 2025-11-
27 32.90 12
5 No Hydraulic No 12.05 15.00 Manual 44.00 32.90 2025-11-
27 32.90 12
6 No Hydraulic No 12.05 15.00 Manual 44.00 32.90 2025-11-
27 32.90 12
7 No Hydraulic No 12.05 15.00 Manual 44.00 32.90 2025-11-
27 32.90 12
8 No Hydraulic No 12.05 15.00 Manual 44.00 32.90 2025-11-
27 32.90 12
9.3 Provide Details of Mooring bollards and bitts
Location  Identity No  Certificate Number  Size (mm)  SWL (tonnes)
Forecastle 1 JISF-2001-400 400 72
Forecastle 2 JISF-2001-400 400 72
Forecastle 3 JISF-2001-400 400 72
Forecastle 4 JISF-2001-400 400 72
Maindeck Forward (Port) 5 JISF-2001-355 355 58
Maindeck Forward (Port) 6 JISF-2001-355 355 58
Maindeck Forward (Stbd) 7 JISF-2001-355 355 58
Maindeck Forward (Stbd) 8 JISF-2001-355 355 58
Poop Deck (Port) 9 JISF-2001-400 400 72
Poop Deck (Port) 10 JISF-2001-400 400 72
Poop Deck (Stbd) 11 JISF-2001-400 400 72
Poop Deck (Stbd) 12 JISF-2001-400 400 72
Poop Deck (Port) 13 JISF-2001-355 355 58
Poop Deck (Port) 14 JISF-2001-355 355 58
Poop Deck (Stbd) 15 JISF-2001-355 355 58
Poop Deck (Stbd) 16 JISF-2001-355 355 58
Poop Deck (Port) 17 JISF-2001-355 355 58
Poop Deck (Stbd) 18 JISF-2001-355 355 58
Maindeck Forward (Port) 19 JISF-2001-315 315 46
Maindeck Forward (Port) 20 JISF-2001-315 315 46
Maindeck Forward (Stbd) 21 JISF-2001-315 315 46
Maindeck Forward (Stbd) 22 JISF-2001-315 315 46
9.4 Provide details of Mooring Fairleads/Chocks
Type  Location  Identity
No  Certificate  Size
(mm)
SWL
(tonnes)  Modifications
If yes, are modifications class
approved?
Panama type Forecastle 1 JISF-2017-
BC360 360 64 no no
Panama type Forecastle 2 JISF-2017-
BC360 360 64 no no
Panama type Forecastle 3 JISF-2017-
BC360 360 64 no no
Panama type Forecastle 4 JISF-2017-
BC360 360 64 no no
Closed chock Forecastle 5 JISF-2005-450 450 42 no no
Closed chock Forecastle 6 JISF-2005-450 450 42 no no
Panama type Maindeck Forward
(Port) 7 JISF-2017-
AC310 360 64 no no
Panama type Maindeck Forward
(Stbd) 8 JISF-2017-
AC310 310 64 no no
Panama type Forecastle 9 TK40F-FL 450 200 no no
Panama type Poop Deck (Port) 10 JISF-2017-
AC360 360 64 no no
Panama type Poop Deck (Port) 11 JISF-2017-
AC310 310 64 no no
Panama type Poop Deck (Stbd) 12 JISF-2017-
AC360 360 64 no no
Panama type Poop Deck (Stbd) 13 JISF-2017-
AC310 310 64 no no
Panama type Poop Deck (Port) 14 JISF-2017-
AC360 360 64 no no
Panama type Poop Deck (Stbd) 15 JISF-2017-
AC360 360 64 no no
Roller fairlead with
stopping/jumping bar Poop Deck (Port) 16 JISF-2014-350 350 60 no no
Roller fairlead with
stopping/jumping bar Poop Deck (Stbd) 17 JISF-2014-350 350 60 no no
Roller fairlead with
stopping/jumping bar Poop Deck (Port) 18 JISF-2014-350 350 60 no no
Roller fairlead with
stopping/jumping bar Poop Deck (Stbd) 19 JISF-2014-350 350 60 no no
Closed chock Poop Deck (Port) 20 JISF-2005-450 450 42 no no
Closed chock Poop Deck (Stbd) 21 JISF-2005-450 450 42 no no
Closed chock Maindeck Forward
(Port) 22 JISF-2005-400 400 26 no no
Closed chock Maindeck Forward
(Stbd) 23 JISF-2005-400 400 26 no no
Closed chock Maindeck Forward 24 JISF-2005-400 400 26 no no
(Port)